FEATURES
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NSW RAIL HI VIS REVERSIBLE FLEECE REFLECTIUE UEST

WITH X-PATTERN TAPE

> Polar fleece with anti-pill face on reversible vest
> Waterproof - 12000mm on hi vis side
> Breathable - 3000mvp
> CSR 50 wash reflective tape for domestic wash
> Hand warmer pockets on both sides
> Embroidery access zip on side seam
> ID patch holder on side pocket
> Only the hi vis side complies to Day/night use
> Garment Complies AS/NZS 4602.1:2011

FABRIC

> 300D Polyester Oxford PU Coated
> 100% Polyester Polar fleece- Reversible vest layer

SIZE
> IXS - 6XL & 8

XL

FABRIC & MATERIAL
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SIZE CHART

WARM

SIZE

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

8XL

TO FIT NECK

34/35

36/37

38/39

41/42

43/44

46/47

48/49

51/52

53/54

55/56

59/60

TO FIT CHEST

87

92

97

102

107

112

117

122-127

132-137

142-147

162-167

Refer to

STORMCRAFT

for more details



